Shanghai Geso Systems Industrial PLC
Address:No.15,Lane 38,Cao Li Road,Jinshan District,Shanghai,China
Website：www.gesosystems.net     TEL: +86 21- 57895398
Ve
rs
io
n
nu

  (Nm3
 Capacity
/min)
 Power
supply
(V/HZ)
Whole machine
power
（KW）
 Air
connection
 Net weight
(KG)
Dimensions（mm）
L W H
GD015GF 1.5 220/50 0.7 G1 55 720 420 750
GD026GF 2.6 220/50 0.9 G1 60 810 450 750
GD040GF 4.0 220/50 1.1 G1 1/2 70 810 500 800
GD065GF 6.5 220/50 1.5 G1 1/2 90 950 550 900
GD085GF 8.5 220/50 1.9 G2 130 1100 600 1000
GD115GF 11.5 380/50 2.5 G2 160 1200 650 1100
GD138GF 13.8 380/50 3.0 G2 170 1200 650 1100
GD175GF 17.5 380/50 3.4 DN65 190 1250 700 1200
GD230GF 23.0 380/50 4.2 DN80 300 1450 800 1350
GD270GF 27.0 380/50 5.1 DN80 360 1650 850 1400
GD350GF 35.0 380/50 6.0 DN80 390 1650 850 1400
GD450GF 45.0 380/50 7.9 DN100 620 1850 950 1550
GD550GF 55.0 380/50 10.0 DN125 660 2000 950 1850
GD650GF 65.0 380/50 11.5 DN125 800 2000 950 1850

Whole
machine
power
（KW）
Cooling
（Nm3/min）
  Air
connection
 Cooling water
inlet and outlet
diameter
Weight
(KG)
Dimensions（mm）
L W H
GD170GW 17.0 380/50 3.0 3.7 DN65 G1 360 1250 700 1200
GD230GW 23.0 380/50 3.8 4.5 DN80 G1 420 1450 800 1350
GD270GW 27.0 380/50 4.6 6.0 DN80 G1 550 1450 800 1350
GD350GW 35.0 380/50 6.0 7.4 DN80 G1 1/2 640 1650 850 1400
GD450GW 45.0 380/50 7.5 9.0 DN100 G1 1/2 730 1850 950 1550
GD550GW 55.0 380/50 9.0 11.0 DN125 G1 1/2 850 2000 950 1850
GD650GW 65.0 380/50 11.3 12.5 DN125 G2 1020 2000 950 1850
GD850GW 85.0 380/50 15.0 14.5 DN125 G2 1600 2500 1350 2100
GD1100GW 110.0 380/50 18.8 16.5 DN150 G2 2400 2500 1350 2100
GD1300GW 130.0 380/50 22.5 18.5 DN150 G2 1/2 2560 2500 1450 2100
GD1500GW 150.0 380/50 27.8 21.5 DN200 G2 1/2 2750 2650 1550 2200
GD1800GW 180.0 380/50 33.8 24.5 DN200 G2 1/2 3250 2750 1650 2300
GD2100GW 210.0 380/50 37.5 36.0 DN200 DN80 3600 3450 1750 2400
GD3000GW 300.0 380/50 60.0 48.0 DN250 DN80 4250 3800 2000 2600
GD4000GW 400.0 380/50 75.0 60 DN300 DN100 4560 4200 2150 2700
Refrigerated
     Air Compressor Dryer

Model
 Capacity
 (Nm3/min)
Power
supply
(V/HZ)
Whole machine
power
（KW）
 Air
connection
Net weight
(KG)
Dimensions（mm）
L W H
GHE15WR 1.5 220/50 0.15 G1 95 400
GHE26WR 2.6 220/50 0.15 G1 110 400
GHE38WR 3.8 220/50 0.15 G1 1/2 210 500
GHE65WR 6.5 220/50 0.15 G1 1/2 260 500
GHE85WR 8.5 220/50 0.15 G2 300 500
GHE115WR 11.5 220/50 0.15 G2 360 500
GHE138WR 13.8 220/50 0.15 G2 460 530
GHE170WR 17.0 220/50 0.15 DN65 530 600
GHE230WR 23.0 220/50 0.15 DN80 630 600
GHE270WR 27.0 220/50 0.15 DN80 800 600
GHE350WR 35.0 220/50 0.15 DN80 1000 600
GHE450WR 45.0 220/50 0.15 DN100 1200 1000
GHE550WR 55.0 220/50 0.15 DN125 1600 1200
GHE650WR 65.0 220/50 0.15 DN125 1900 1300
GHE850WR 85.0 220/50 0.15 DN125 2400 1350
GHE1000WR 100.0 220/50 0.15 DN150 2900 1500
GHE1500WR 150.0 220/50 0.15 DN200 4200 1800
GHE2000WR 200.0 220/50 0.15 DN250 6250
1400
1650
1500
1950

(Nm3/min)
Air
connection
Power
(KW)
Cooling water
circulation
 (Nm3/h)
 Power
supply
（V/HZ）
Weight
（kg）
Dimensions（mm）
L W H
GLE15ZH 1.5 ZG1" 0.5 Air Cooled
Air Cooled
Air Cooled
Air Cooled
Air Cooled
220/50
380/50 295 1000 750 1450
GLE26ZH 2.6 ZG1" 0.6 220/50
380/50 350 1000 800 1650
GLE38ZH 3.8 ZG1½" 0.9 220/50
380/50 485 1200 1000 1550
GLE65ZH 6.5 DN50 1.1 220/50
380/50 655 1200 1000 2000
GLE110ZH 11 DN65 2.2 220/50
380/50 750 1450 1200 2050
GLE170HZ 17 DN80 3.0 3  380/50 950 1700 1200 2150
GLE230HZ 23 DN80 3.7 3.5  380/50 1220 1750 1800 2150
GLE350HZ 35 DN100 5.6 6  380/50 1460 1650 2000 2500
GLE450HZ 45 DN125 7.9 7.4 380/50 1980 2000 2600 2700
GLE550HZ 55 DN125 9.4 8 380/50 2500 2500 1900 2750
GLE650HZ 65 DN125 11.3 10 380/50 2950 2550 1900 2800
GLE850HZ 85 DN150 15.0 12 380/50 3550 2650 1900 2900
GLE1000HZ 110 DN150 18.8 14 380/50 4200 2700 2600 3000
GLE1500HZ 150 DN200 30 18 380/50 7690 3200 2950 3000
GLE2000HZ 200 DN200 38 24 380/50 8900 3000 2800 3200
Model
  Capacity
 (Nm3/min)
Power
supply
(V/HZ)
Whole machine
power
（KW）
 Air
connection
Net weight
(KG)
Dimensions（mm）
L W H
GHE15MR 1.5 220/50 1.2 G1 120 400
GHE26MR 2.6 220/50 1.5 G1 135 400
GHE38MR 3.8 220/50 2.0 G1 1/2 240 500
GHE65MR 6.5 380/50 3.0 G1 1/2 310 500
GHE85MR 8.5 380/50 4.0 G2 335 500
GHE115MR 11.5 380/50 4.5 G2 400 500
GHE138MR 13.8 380/50 5.0 G2 500 550
GHE170MR 17.0 380/50 5.5 DN65 580 600
GHE230MR 23.0 380/50 6.0 DN65 690 550
GHE270MR 27.0 380/50 8.0 DN80 860 600
GHE350MR 35.0 380/50 10.0 DN80 950 600
GHE450MR 45.0 380/50 12.0 DN100 1200 1000
GHE550MR 55.0 380/50 15.0 DN125 1600 1200
GHE650MR 65.0 380/50 18.0 DN125 1900 1300
GHE850MR 85.0 380/50 24.0 DN125 2400 1350
GHE1000MR 100.0 380/50 30.0 DN150 3000 1500
GHE1500MR 150.0 380/50 45.0 DN200 4200 1800
GHE2000MR 200.0 380/50 60.0 DN250 6500
1400
1650
1500
1950

liquid droplets and mix with dust particles to form acidic sludge.which will cause damage
to the air pipeline network, air using equipment, and the quality of the end products. The
immediate consequences are: longer downtime, increased material downtime. reduced
productivity and product quality, with potential impacts on product reputation in the
marketplace and environmental protection. Only a complete air quality solution can
reduce production costs and bring high returns.
Poor air quality raises production costs
High returns from high quality precision filter
Pipeline Filter Features
Flow correction for filters with different operating pressures
Use pressure MPa 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.7 0.9 1.1 1.3 1.5 1.6
Correction factor β 0.38 0.53 0.65 0.85 1 1.13 1.25 1.36 1.46 1.51
 Model  Capacity (Nm3/min)   Air connection   Discharge caliber
Dimensions（mm）
A B H
GS15GR 1.5 ZG1" ZG½" 195 133 646
GS24GR 2.4 ZG1" ZG½" 270 133 660
GS38GR 3.8 ZG1-1/2" ZG½" 270 133 660
GS65GR 6.5 ZG1"-1/2" ZG½" 300 159 1300
GS110GR 11 ZG2" ZG½" 360 219 1555
GS160GR 16 DN80 ZG½" 425 273 1555
GS230GR 23 DN80 ZG½" 425 273 1555
GS350GR 35 DN80 ZG½" 425 273 1795
GS450GR 45 DN100 ZG½" 460 325 1665
GS550GR 55 DN125 ZG½" 529 377 1750
GS600GR 60 DN125 ZG½" 730 529 1750
GS800GR 80 DN150 ZG½" 730 529 1950
GS1000GR 100 DN200 ZG½" 730 529 2100
GS1500GR 150 DN200 ZG½" 840 630 2150
GS2000GR 200 DN200 ZG½" 840 630 2435
High Efficiency Degreaser
             For Compressed Air
Compressed Air